
Practical Nursing Program Directory 

UCNJ Union College of Union County, NJ  

Program Office 
 
Health Science Building 
225 Roosevelt Avenue 
Plainfield, NJ 07060 
Room #208 
 

Christiana Nwachukwu, DNP, MSN, FNP, BS, RN 
Associate Professor, Practical Nursing  
Director of Nursing 
Phone: (908) 412-3581 
nwachukwu@ucc.edu 
 

Faculty 

Marie Maudline Dessaint, MSN, RN 
Assistant Professor, Practical Nursing 
Phone: (908) 791-4950 
marie.dessaint@ucc.edu  
 
Carol Hellams, MSN, RNC, CSN 
Assistant Professor, Practical Nursing 
Phone: (908) 412-3597 
carol.hellams@ucc.edu  
 
Tosha Houston, MSN, RN  
Assistant Professor, Practical Nursing 
Phone: (908) 412-3598 
tosha.houston@ucc.edu  
 
Donna Sonsiadek, MSN, RN-BC 
Associate Professor, Practical Nursing 
Phone: (908) 791-4937 
Email: dsonsiadek@ucc.edu 
 
Rachel J Sliker, MSN, RN 
Assistant Professor, Practical Nursing 
Phone: 908-412-3565 
rachel.sliker@ucc.edu  
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